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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8840863

8873198

8873199

8873200

8873202

8873738

8876715

8877216

8877304

8877592

8878300

8878341

8879075

8879539

8879540

Case

SINGH, GURJANT

GILLIS, HAILEY MARIE

GILLIS, HAILEY MARIE

GILLIS, HAILEY MARIE

GILLIS, HAILEY MARIE

GURASEES, SINGH

FAN, ZHUOMING

MIRZA, OMAR

MORRISON, DAWSON MICHAEL

MUISE, JOHN P.

DEBISON, SCOTT M

WILSON, BRADLEY JAMES

OLATUNBOSUN, AYODEJI EMMANUEL

MOHIT, SHARMA

MOHIT, SHARMA

Name

1008451-1

897703-2

897703-2

897703-2

897703-2

956479-4

984275-2

1009223-1

979490-1

922530-2

396086-5

553111-4

1013340-1

1012965-1

1012965-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 133(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


